/N_O. C 11540 Due no later than JuI 31, 2000 2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BO%
Retum (o Annual Report Form
SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable ??g\?VEE\éTBEAg’FY JR
;%JI\B/\(I)E)(S&%EFERSON ASSOCIATION OF GLASSICAL AND GHRIST
BOISE, ID 83720-0080 PO BOX 9741 MOSCOW, ID 83843
3. New Registerad Agent Signature
NO FILING FEE IF MOSCOW, ID 83843
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary and Directors.
Office held Name Street or P.O. Address

Plense see enclosed sheet

City State Zip

5. Organized Under the Laws of: 5]

IDAHO - éignature M&% Date O://;Z//ao

\ C 111540 Name s BEAKE V. BLAKEY TR, Fime AR5
Issued 05/10/2000 Do Not Tape or Staple Uec It

3507



ACCS Officers & Directors 2000

Office Held
Executive Director
Secretary
Treasurer

Director

Director

Director

Director (Arriving)
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director

Director (Departing)
Director

Director (Ex Officio)

Name

Blake v, Blakey, Jr.
Deborah A, Blakey
Brian D. Gibbs
Mike Chastain
Marlin Detweiler
Bob Donaldson
Tom Eddy

Tom Garfield

Rick Hall

Clay Howell

Ron Lee

Don Post

Tom Spencer

Mike Staudinger
Tom Thistleton

Doug Wilson

Street or P.O Address

P.O. Box 9741

P.O. Box 9741

P.O. Box 9741

1514 Brackenville Road
1250 Belle Meade Drive
P.O. Box 5700

10100 Metcalf, Suite 201
110 Baker Street

3824 Austin Peay Hwy
4847 Murphy mill Road
2700 Schaeffer Lane NE
5800 Route 60 East

110 Baker Street

1707 S. Oneida Street
4596 Bells Lane

P.O. Box 8741

City

Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Hockessin
Lancaster
Austin
Overland Park
Moscow
Memphis
Dothan
Rochester
Barboursville
Moscow
Green Bay
Cincinnati

Moscow

PA

TX

KS

1D

AL

LAY

ID

Wi

OH

ib

Zip

83843
83843
83843
19707
17601
73709
66212
83843
38128
36303
55906
25504
83843
54304
45244

83843



