No. C t11540	Due no later than Jul 31, 2000 Annual Report Form	2. Registered Agent and Office NO PO BOX					
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON	Mailing Address - Correct in this box, if applicable ASSOCIATION OF CLASSICAL AND CHRIST	BLAKE V BLAKEY JR 116 WEST C ST MOSCOW, ID 83843					
PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	PO BOX 9741						
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	MOSCOW, ID 83843	3. New Registered Agent Signature					
4. Corporations: Enter Nam Office held Name	nes and Business Addresses of President, Secretary Street or P.O. Address City	and Directors. <u>State</u> <u>Zip</u>					
Please see enclosed sheet.							
Organized Under the Laws of: IDAHO	6. Signature Bake V. Blaker	Date 5/17/00					
C 111540	Name Printed) BLAKEY, BLAKEY,	7R Time 1505					
Issued 05/10/2000	Do Not Tape or Staple	Cyec Well 3507					

ACCS Officers & Directors 2000

Office Held	<u>Name</u>	Street ou B O			
Executive Director	·	Street or P.O Address	<u>City</u>	Stat	e <u>Zip</u>
	Blake V. Blakey, Jr.	P.O. Box 9741	Moscow	ID	83843
Secretary	Deborah A. Blakey	P.O. Box 9741	Moscow	ID	
Treasurer	Brian D. Gibbs	P.O. Box 9741		ID	83843
Director	Mike Chastain		Moscow	ID	83843
Director		1514 Brackenville Road	d Hockessin	DE	19707
Director	Marlin Detweiler	1250 Belle Meade Drive	e Lancaster	PA	
Director	Bob Donaldson	P.O. Box 5700			17601
Director (Arriving)	Tom Eddy		Austin	TX	73709
Director	•	10100 Metcalf, Suite 20	1 Overland Park	KS	66212
	Tom Garfield	110 Baker Street	Moscow	ID	83843
Director	Rick Hall	3824 Austin Peay Hwy	Memphis	TTD. 1	
Director	Clay Howell	-	•	TN	38128
Director	Ron Lee	4847 Murphy mill Road	Dothan	AL	36303
Dia 4	Kon Lee	2700 Schaeffer Lane NE	Rochester	MN	55906
Director	Don Post	5800 Route 60 East	Barboursville	WV	
Director	Tom Spencer	110 Baker Street		** V	25504
Director (Departing)	Mike Staudinger		Moscow	ID	83843
Director	_	1707 S. Oneida Street	Green Bay	WI	54304
	Tom Thistleton	4596 Bells Lane	Cincinnati	ОН	45244
Director (Ex Officio)	Doug Wilson	P.O. Box 8741	Moscow		
		- · · -	TATOSCOW	ID	83843